EiKC. 10A15-230/250V

Description 40W 230/250V A-15 Medium Base
‘ Ordering Code 44394
\ UNSPSC Code 39101612

Specifications
Voltage Rating
Watts
Base Type
Bulb Type
Filament
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
LCL in/mm
Lumens
Rated Life
Coating

230~250

40

Medium Screw (E26)
A-15

C-2F

3.5/89

1.9/48

2.38/60.3

435

1,500

Clear
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